Part No
Insert D D1 D2 L L1 No of Spares Tool
type mm mm mm mm mm inserts Insert Torx style
screw key
F14S20B012X20-1 (1) F14 12 20 8.6 75 20 1 M2.5X6 T7 A
F14S20B015X30-1 F14 15 20 11.2 75 30 1 M2.5X6 T7 A
F14S20B015X45-1 F14 15 20 11.2 85 45 1 M2.5X6 T7 A
F14S20B017X30-1 F14 17 20 12.8 85 30 1 M2.5X6 T7 A
F14S20B017X50-1 F14 17 20 12.8 105 50 1 M2.5X6 T7 A
F14S20B020X40-2 F14 20 20 15.8 95 40 2 M2.5X6 T7 B
F21S20B019X30-1 (2) F21 19 20 15 85 30 1 M4 X10 T20 A
F21S20B019X45-1 (2) F21 19 20 15 100 45 1 M4 X10 T20 A
F21S20B019X60-1 (2) F21 19 20 15 115 60 1 M4 X10 T20 A
F21S20B020X40-1 F21 20 20 15.5 955 40 1 M4 X10 T20 A
F21S20B020X60-1 F21 20 20 15.5 115 60 1 M4 X10 T20 A
F21S25B030X50-2 F21 30 25 24.4 108 50 2 M4 X10 T20 B
F30S25B029X50-1 F30 29 25 22 110 50 1 M5 X12 T20 A
F30S25B029X85-1 F30 29 25 22 145 85 1 M5 X12 T20 A
F30S32B038X70-1 F30 38 32 31 130 70 1 M5 X12 T20 A
F30S32B038X105-1 F30 38 32 31 170 105 1 M5 X12 T20 A
F30S32B040X70-2 F30 40 32 33 130 70 2 M5 X12 T20 B
F30S22-063X50-4 F30 63 22 - 50 - 4 M5 X12 T20 C
F30S27-080X55-5 F30 80 27 - 55 - 5 M5 X12 T20 C
F30S32-100X60-5 F30 100 32 - 60 - 5 M5 X12 T20 C
F40S40B044X82-1 F40 44 40 35 153 82 1 M5 X12 T20 A
F40S40B050X82-2 F40 50 40 40 153 82 2 M5 X12 T20 B
F40S27-080X65-5 F40 80 27 - 65 - 5 M5 X12 T20 C
F40S32-100X70-5 F40 100 32 - 70 - 5 M5 X12 T20 C
Thread milling toolholders
AB2
Tool style B Tool style C
D D